PVPUF_0324   1
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC VALVE ADAPTOR CAT 2
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-20
25 25 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-25
32 32 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-32
40 40 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-40
50 50 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-50
80 80 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-80
100 100 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-100
PVC REDUCING VALVE ADAPTOR CAT 2
DN BSP End Types PN Code
25 15 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-2515
40 20 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-4020
40 25 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-4025
40 32 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-4032
50 25 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-5025
50 40 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-5040
PVC FAUCET ADAPTOR CAT 3
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-20
25 25 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-25
32 32 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-32
40 40 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-40
50 50 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-50
80 80 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-80
100 100 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-100
Standard: AS/NZS 1477
Size Range: DN 20 - 300
Pressure Range: PN18, (Fittings <=DN150),
PN10   (Fittings > DN150)
Temperature Range: 0 to 50 deg C
Jointing: Solvent Cement Joint (SCJ),
 Threaded (BSP) or Flanged
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
PVPUF_0324   2
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC REDUCING BUSH CAT 5
DN DN End Types PN Code
25 20 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-2520
32 25 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-3225
40 25 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-4025
40 32 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-4032
50 25 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-5025
50 40 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-5040
80 50 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-8050
100 50 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-10050
100 80 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-10080
150 100 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-150100
200 150 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-200150
225 150 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-225150
225 200 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-225200
250 150 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-250150
250 200 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-250200
250 225 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-250225
300 150 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-300150
300 200 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-300200
300 225 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-300225
300 250 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-300250
PVC CAP SWJ CAT 6
DN End Types PN Code
20 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-20
25 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-25
32 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-32
40 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-40
50 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-50
80 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-80
100 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-100
150 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-150
PVC CAP BSP CAT 6
DN End Types PN Code
20 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-20
25 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-25
32 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-32
40 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-40
50 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-50
80 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-80
100 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-100
150 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-150
PVPUF_0324   3
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC COUPLING CAT 7
DN End Types PN Code
20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-20
25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-25
32 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-32
40 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-40
50 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-50
80 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-80
100 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-100
150 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-150
200 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC7-200
225 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC7-225
250 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC7-250
300 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC7-300
PVC REDUCING COUPLING CAT 8
DN DN End Types PN Code
25 20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-2520
32 20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-3220
32 25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-3225
40 20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-4020
40 25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-4025
40 32 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-4032
50 25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-5025
50 32 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-5032
50 40 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-5040
80 50 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-8050
100 50 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-10050
100 80 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-10080
150 100 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-150100
200 150 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-200150
225 200 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-225200
250 200 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-250200
250 225 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-250225
300 150 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-300150
300 200 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-300200
300 225 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-300225
PVPUF_0324   4
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC ELBOW 45 DEG CAT 10
DN Deg End Types PN Code
20 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-20
25 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-25
32 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-32
40 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-40
50 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-50
80 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-80
100 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-100
150 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-150
200 45d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC10-200
225 45d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC10-225
250 45d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC10-250
300 45d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC10-300
PVC ELBOW 90 DEG CAT 13
DN Deg End Types PN Code
20 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-20
25 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-25
32 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-32
40 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-40
50 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-50
80 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-80
100 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-100
150 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-150
200 90d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC13-200
225 90d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC13-225
250 90d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC13-250
300 90d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC13-300
PVC FAUCET ELBOW 90 DEG CAT 15
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-20
25 20 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-2520
25 25 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-25
40 40 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-40
50 50 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-50
PVPUF_0324   5
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC VANSTONE FLANGE CAT16
DN PN Table D Table E ANSI-150
20 18 PVCPC16-20D PVCPC16-20E PVCPC16-20A
25 18 PVCPC16-25D PVCPC16-25E PVCPC16-25A
32 18 PVCPC16-32D PVCPC16-32E PVCPC16-32A
40 18 PVCPC16-40D PVCPC16-40E PVCPC16-40A
50 18 PVCPC16-50D PVCPC16-50E PVCPC16-50A
80 18 PVCPC16-80D PVCPC16-80E PVCPC16-80A
100 18 PVCPC16-100D PVCPC16-100E PVCPC16-100A
150 18 PVCPC16-150D PVCPC16-150E PVCPC16-150A
200 10 PVCPC16-200D PVCPC16-200E PVCPC16-200A
225 10 PVCPC16-225D PVCPC16-225E PVCPC16-225A
250 10 PVCPC16-250D PVCPC16-250E PVCPC16-250A
300 10 PVCPC16-300D PVCPC16-300E PVCPC16-300A
PVC VALVE SOCKET CAT 17
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-20
25 25 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-25
32 32 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-32
40 40 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-40
50 50 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-50
80 80 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-80
100 100 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-100
150 150 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-150
PVC FAUCET SOCKET CAT 18
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-20
25 25 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-25
32 32 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-32
40 40 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-40
50 50 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-50
80 80 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-80
100 100 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-100
150 150 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-150
PVPUF_0324   6
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC TEE CAT 19
DN DN End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-20
25 25 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-25
32 32 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-32
40 40 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-40
50 50 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-50
80 80 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-80
100 100 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-100
150 150 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-150
200 200 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-200
225 225 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-225
250 250 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-250
300 300 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-300
PVC REDUCING TEE CAT 19
DN DN End Types PN Code
25 20 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-2520
40 20 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-4020
40 25 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-4025
40 32 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-4032
50 20 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-5020
50 25 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-5025
50 32 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-5032
50 40 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-5040
80 25 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-8025
80 40 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-8040
80 50 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-8050
100 50 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-10050
100 80 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-10080
150 100 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-150100
200 150 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-200150
250 150 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-250150
250 200 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-250200
300 150 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-300150
300 200 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-300200
PVC FAUCET TEE CAT 21
DN DN End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-20
25 25 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-25
32 32 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-32
40 40 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-40
50 50 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-50
PVPUF_0324   7
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC REDUCING FAUCET TEE CAT 21
DN DN End Types PN Code
25 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-2520
32 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-3220
32 25 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-3225
40 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-4020
40 25 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-4025
50 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-5020
50 25 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-5025
50 40 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-5040
PVC SOCKET UNION CAT 22
DN End Type PN Code
20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-20
25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-25
32 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-32
40 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-40
50 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-50
80 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-80
PVC BSP UNION CAT 22
DN End Types PN Code
20 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-20
25 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-25
32 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-32
40 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-40
50 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-50
80 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-80
PVC COMPRESSION COUPLING
DN End Types PN Code
20 Compression 18 PVCPCC-20
25 Compression 18 PVCPCC-25
32 Compression 18 PVCPCC-32
40 Compression 18 PVCPCC-40
50 Compression 18 PVCPCC-50
80 Compression 18 PVCPCC-80
100 Compression 18 PVCPCC-100
CIVILPIPES PTY LTD
ABN 30 168 566 667
2 Potassium St. Narangba Qld 4504
PO Box 304, North Lakes Qld 4509
This document forms part of our continuous improvement program and as such the specifications may be changed without notice. All warranties relating to accuracy, completeness, or
suitability for any particular purpose and all liability for any loss, damage or costs incurred relating to the use of this information are excluded.   © CIVILPIPES 2022 All Rights Reserved.
 Web: Telephone: E-mail:
 civilpipes.com.au +61 7 3053 3456 sales@civilpipes.com.au